
AGENDA NOTES 

Solicitation Name and Number 
Prefabricated Animal Shelter Kennels  
(Emergency Purchase) 

Procurement Agent Toneya B. Dawson 

Vendor Quote Expiration Date N/A 

Solicitation Name, Number and 
Contract Number of expiring contract 

Prefabricated Animal Shelter Kennels 
(Emergency Purchase) 
CPA 1362884 – Horizon Structures 

Total Award Amount $1,091,775.00 

Amount Spent To Date 

Prime Contractor Information and 
LSBE – Subcontractor 

Attachment Change Order Request No. 1

$0.00

Horizon Structures, LLC (PRIME) 
Dave Zook, Founder 
Years in Business: 23 
Years Doing Business with DeKalb: 5 months




